
Schedule "D" to By-Law No.55-2024
Effective January 1, 2025

Cochenour Arena
  -  Social Function no bar
  -  Social Function with bar
  -  Additional Hours
  -  3 Days with or no bar

Cochenour/RL Ball Diamonds
  -  Children's League (season)
  -  Adult's League (season)
  -  Rental (no lights)
  -  Rental (lights)
  -  Other

Cochenour Hall Kitchen
  -  Use of equipment (no cooking)
  -  Non-catering (hall not required)*
  -  Hourly Rate

 Catering

Cochenour Social Hall
  -  Non-profit with bar
  -  Non-profit w/o bar

Council Chambers
During regular hours of 
operation. Coffee not available

Conference Room
During regular hours of 
operation. Coffee not available

Market Pavilion
  -  Half Day (up to 4 hours)
  -  Full Day (over 4 hours)

Area/Building(s) Required

THE CORPORATION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RED LAKE

RENTAL FEES
The Corporation of the Municipality of Red Lake, in the best interest of the community, reserves the right to refuse the 
rental for any individual or organization and the right to cancel the Rental Agreement at any time.

50.68
Contact

Per Team

Rental Rate 

478.11
260.95

58.85 per hour
1,792.69

26.54
126.97
39.41

41.89
Per Day

26.35 per hour

38.31
68.11
98.03

127.89

119.59

     -  0 - 50 people
     -  51 - 100 people
     -  101 - 150 people
     -  151 - 204 people

222.84

29.89 for first hour
17.95 each extra hour

304.73
191.23

87.25 for first hour 
13.15 each extra hour

  -  Meetings/Birthday 
Parties/Clubs/Organizations

445.70

RL Community Centre Lobby 

Non-Resident

597.63
326.18

73.56 per hour
2240.86

Per Team
33.17

158.71
49.26
63.6

Contact

29.89 for first hour 
17.95 each extra hour

17.95 for first hour 
9.58 each extra hour

Per Day

32.93 per hour

52.36
149.48

47.88
85.13

122.53
159.86

380.91
239.03

22.43 each extra hour

278.55
557.12

109.06 for first hour 
16.43 each extra hour

37.36 for first hour 
22.43 each extra hour

22.43 for first hour 
11.97 each extra hour

37.36 for first hour
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