

## THE CORPORATION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RED LAKE RENTAL FEES

The Corporation of the Municipality of Red Lake, in the best interest of the community, reserves the right to refuse the rental for any individual or organization and the right to cancel the Rental Agreement at any time.

Area/Building(s) Required	Rental Rate	Non-Resident
Cochenour Arena - Social Function no bar - Social Function with bar - Additional Hours - 3 Days with or no bar	478.11 260.95 58.85 per hour 1,792.69	597.63 326.18 73.56 per hour 2240.86
Cochenour/RL Ball Diamonds - Children's League (season) - Adult's League (season) - Rental (no lights) - Rental (lights) - Other	Per Team 26.54 126.97 39.41 50.68 Contact	Per Team 33.17 158.71 49.26 63.6 Contact
Cochenour Hall Kitchen  - Use of equipment (no cooking)  - Non-catering (hall not required)*  - Hourly Rate	<i>Per Day</i> 41.89 119.59 26.35 per hour	<i>Per Day</i> 52.36 149.48 32.93 per hour
Catering  - 0 - 50 people  - 51 - 100 people  - 101 - 150 people  - 151 - 204 people  Cochenour Social Hall	38.31 68.11 98.03 127.89	47.88 85.13 122.53 159.86
- Non-profit with bar - Non-profit w/o bar - Meetings/Birthday Parties/Clubs/Organizations		380.91 239.03 109.06 for first hour 16.43 each extra hour
Council Chambers  During regular hours of operation. Coffee not available	29.89 for first hour 17.95 each extra hour	37.36 for first hour 22.43 each extra hour
Conference Room  During regular hours of operation. Coffee not available	17.95 for first hour 9.58 each extra hour	22.43 for first hour 11.97 each extra hour
RL Community Centre Lobby	29.89 for first hour 17.95 each extra hour	37.36 for first hour 22.43 each extra hour
Market Pavilion - Half Day (up to 4 hours) - Full Day (over 4 hours)	222.84 445.70	278.55 557.12